
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716-1229

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

6009 Femrite Drive

Madison, WI 53718

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

4840 S. St. Louis

Chicago, IL 60632

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 273-3434Emma Dillon

Isaac 
Siegmann isiegmann@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

(608) 271-4800

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692Amy Ge

jacob cates

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction

Joe Daniels Construction Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Contract 8654

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Forward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

(608) 222-8869

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

mark@forwardelectric.com

sdaniels@danielsco.com

begli@1901inc.com1901 Inc. (608) 273-3434Brenda

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(608) 622-0776Lisa Showers lisa@doctorasphaltllc.com

Michael Brough

Doctor Asphalt, LLC

(608) 271-4800

edillon@1901inc.com1901 Inc.

jcates@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

mike@greendemolitioninc.comGreen Demolition Contractors 
Inc (312) 409-4771

Mark 
Loeffelholz

8/25/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8654

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

2151 Troop Drive

Sartell, MN 56377

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

1600 N High Point Rd

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

Data Specialist

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Nate Tuyls

(608) 249-7663

(608) 252-7099

Nick 
Linnemann estimating@linncoinc.comLinnCo, Inc. (320) 272-8288

North America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter

(608) 440-9594Melissa Murray mmurray@tailoredeng.com

(414) 225-1822

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me

(608) 845-8900

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Work Plans

Sheila 
Bonniwell sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks

Tailored Engineering

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.com

Keea Sainsbury

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Lori Langer llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

Alpesh Raval

Maly Roofing Company

Joe Daniels Construction

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

(414) 672-2729

ntuyls@danielsco.com

(608) 271-4800

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

8/25/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8654

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

4430 Helgesen Dr

Madison, WI 53718

739 Scott Street

Wausau, WI 54403

9531 W. 78th St., Suite 100

Minneapolis, MN 55344

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597
Dustin 
O'Connell207

dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

(262) 229-4068

bparpart@upands.comUniversal Power & Systems, 
Inc. (608) 226-8600

(715) 843-4919

trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

Cindy Baumann

Jake Silkey jsilkey@wheeler1892.comWheeler

Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Brett Parpart

Jerry Roach

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange

8/25/2022


